—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
Supv Public Health Nurse
Public Health Nurse I

Prev Coordinator - Beh or PH
Program Specialist

Prev Coordinator - Beh or PH
Licensed Vocational Nurse |l
Recovery Supp Coor Il BH or PH
Prev Coordinator - Beh or PH
Recovery Supp Coor Il BH or PH
Recovery Supp Coor Il BH or PH
Medical Assistant ||

Health Educator

Prog Mgr Beh or Public Health
Medical Assistant ||

Fiscal Specialist |

Health Educator

Community Health Aide |

Office Assistant Il

Public Health Emerg. Planner
Office Assistant |

Community Health Aide |
Community Health Aide |
Community Health Aide |

Office Assistant |

Office Assistant |

Office Assistant |

Office Assistant |

Office Assistant |

Office Assistant |

Office Assistant Il

Community Health Aide |

County

Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County

Department

Health - Cd Clinic
Health - Cd Clinic
Health - Cd Clinic
Health - Cd Clinic
Health - Cd Clinic
Health - Cd Clinic
Health - Cd Clinic
Health - Cd Clinic
Health - Cd Clinic
Health - Cd Clinic
Health - Cd Clinic
Health - Cd Clinic
Health - Cd Clinic
Health - Cd Clinic
Health - Cd Clinic
Health - Cd Clinic
Health - Cd Clinic
Health - Cd Clinic
Health - Cd Clinic
Health - Cd Clinic
Health - Cd Clinic
Health - Cd Clinic
Health - Cd Clinic
Health - Cd Clinic
Health - Cd Clinic
Health - Cd Clinic
Health - Cd Clinic
Health - Cd Clinic
Health - Cd Clinic
Health - Cd Clinic
Health - Cd Clinic

Total Wages

$89,089
$85,275
$64,626
$62,693
$61,467
$60,698
$60,501
$59,844
$52,361
$48,458
$46,639
$46,295
$46,255
$39,641
$37,935
$29,745
$17,302
$15,697
$15,523
$9,662
$8,152
$7,435
$6,016
$4,708
$4,640
$3,985
$3,572
$3,423
$2,880
$1,329
$917



32. Office Assistant | Kings County Health - Cd Clinic $241



