	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Supv Public Health Nurse		Kings County	Health - Cd Clinic	\$89,089
2.	Public Health Nurse II		Kings County	Health - Cd Clinic	\$85,275
3.	Prev Coordinator - Beh or PH		Kings County	Health - Cd Clinic	\$64,626
4.	Program Specialist		Kings County	Health - Cd Clinic	\$62,693
5.	Prev Coordinator - Beh or PH		Kings County	Health - Cd Clinic	\$61,467
6.	Licensed Vocational Nurse II		Kings County	Health - Cd Clinic	\$60,698
7.	Recovery Supp Coor II BH or PH		Kings County	Health - Cd Clinic	\$60,501
8.	Prev Coordinator - Beh or PH		Kings County	Health - Cd Clinic	\$59,844
9.	Recovery Supp Coor II BH or PH		Kings County	Health - Cd Clinic	\$52,361
10.	Recovery Supp Coor II BH or PH		Kings County	Health - Cd Clinic	\$48,458
11.	Medical Assistant II		Kings County	Health - Cd Clinic	\$46,639
12.	Health Educator		Kings County	Health - Cd Clinic	\$46,295
13.	Prog Mgr Beh or Public Health		Kings County	Health - Cd Clinic	\$46,255
14.	Medical Assistant II		Kings County	Health - Cd Clinic	\$39,641
15.	Fiscal Specialist I		Kings County	Health - Cd Clinic	\$37,935
16.	Health Educator		Kings County	Health - Cd Clinic	\$29,745
17.	Community Health Aide I		Kings County	Health - Cd Clinic	\$17,302
18.	Office Assistant II		Kings County	Health - Cd Clinic	\$15,697
19.	Public Health Emerg. Planner		Kings County	Health - Cd Clinic	\$15,523
20.	Office Assistant I		Kings County	Health - Cd Clinic	\$9,662
21.	Community Health Aide I		Kings County	Health - Cd Clinic	\$8,152
22.	Community Health Aide I		Kings County	Health - Cd Clinic	\$7,435
23.	Community Health Aide I		Kings County	Health - Cd Clinic	\$6,016
24.	Office Assistant I		Kings County	Health - Cd Clinic	\$4,708
25.	Office Assistant I		Kings County	Health - Cd Clinic	\$4,640
26.	Office Assistant I		Kings County	Health - Cd Clinic	\$3,985
27.	Office Assistant I		Kings County	Health - Cd Clinic	\$3,572
28.	Office Assistant I		Kings County	Health - Cd Clinic	\$3,423
29.	Office Assistant I		Kings County	Health - Cd Clinic	\$2,880
30.	Office Assistant II		Kings County	Health - Cd Clinic	\$1,329
31.	Community Health Aide I		Kings County	Health - Cd Clinic	\$917

32. Office Assistant I Kings County Health - Cd Clinic \$241